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METRIX
Teku-Teku 2017 sugis (saue) -» Teku-Teku 2017 sugis
(Nomme)

Valdur Schiffer
Tarmo Kose
Maarja Noormets
Silja Madison
Mattias Oja
Riin Kommer
Andri Milov
Jurgen Levandi
Ragne Gasna
Sander Pold
Jargen Pallo
Ardo Tsukker

Rauno Rausk
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mol 1]2]3)4[5]6)7]8]9[10]11]12]13]14]15]16]17]18 19 +/- Sum)
Par 3,3/ 3 4 3|3|3|4)3 60

3/3/3/3/3|3/3|3|3|4

1 | Valdur Schiffer 3/53/3/3/3/ 2|24 4|33 /2 |46 3|2 6 2| +3 63
1 | Rauno Rausk 3/53/2/3/3 4/3/3 5|33 /3|52 /3|3|/4|3|+3 | 63
3 Mattias Oja 4 4 3/4/3/4/3/3/3|5/4 537 2|34 5|3 +12 72
4 |]lrgen Pallo 3/4/4 4|34, 5/3/4, 6|33, 4|6 5|3/3|4),3|+14| 74
5 [MaarjaNoormets | 3|4 /3 /4|2 |4 4|44 7 3|33/ 7 4,4 4,5 |3 |+415| 75
5 | Tarmo Kose 5 4/3/3/3/3/4/3|/5 5|3|5 3/6 4|5 3|5|3/+15 75
7 | Ardo Tsukker 3/{5/4 542 /3|5/4, 6|4 ,4|5 |5 ,4|3|3|3 |5 |+17| 77
8 |Jurgen Levandi 4 4 4/3/3/3/4 5/ 35 ,4/10/3 /5|4 |3|3)|4)|4)/|+18 78
8 | Andri Milov 3/4/3/ 4|4/ 4/ 5/ 35/ 6|43 |4|6 4|4 4|53 |+18| 78
10 | Silja Madison 2 4, 4/5/3/3 4,34 5|4 9 37 44,453/ 420 80
11 | Riin Kommer 4 /5 3|45/ 4 6 4 4 6 4, 5 7 8 5|44 8 4/ +34| 9%
12 | Sander Pdld 4.7 4 6 3 5 4/ 4 5 7 4.8 5 7 5 4,6 5 4 437 97
13 | Ragne Gasna 5 6 6 56 7 7 55 8 410 5 8 6 6 5 5 3 +52 112
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203 04[5]6]7 18[9 [10]11]12113]14[15 26 17 119 Tot [
Par 3/3/3|3(3(3(3(3|3(/4|3|3|3|4|3|3|3|4|3] 60

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3
1
6
4
2

16

S A O RN |

6 12| 2|9 |14| 4 |13|17| 5 |19|10|18|15| 8
1, 1111 1 2
7/3/8 5|26 /|3|1|5|5|6]|1 6
5/5/2|5|6/|3|6|5|8|1|2|3|6]|5

3,112 3 4 4 3,3 3 3|1
1 1 1 1 2 4 2 1
1 1 1 4 1 2
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1
1
8
3
1

35/47|36| 4 |35|/38|/42|36(41|58|3.6/55/3.8/62|4.2|/3.8/3.7/49|/3.3/79.8
19.8

12
80
88
40
15
12

5%
32%
36%
16%

6%

5%
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